
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover TEN LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - THREE 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

31 1 19000 10136 10136 19200 0 2304 21504

32 2 19000 21504 10136 20272 19200 21504 4884 45588

33 3 19000 45588 10136 30408 19200 45588 7775 72563

34 4 19000 72563 10136 40544 19200 72563 11012 102775

35 5 19000 102775 10136 50680 19200 102775 14637 136612

36 6 21850 136612 11421 62101 19200 136612 18697 174509

37 7 21850 174509 11421 73522 19200 174509 23245 216954

38 8 21850 216954 11421 84943 19200 216954 28338 264492

39 9 21850 264492 11421 96364 19200 264492 34043 317735

40 10 21850 317735 11421 107785 19200 317735 40432 377367

41 11 25128 377367 11421 119206 19200 377367 47588 444155

42 12 25128 444155 11421 130627 19200 444155 55603 518958

43 13 25128 518958 11421 142048 19200 518958 64579 602737

44 14 25128 602737 11421 153469 19200 602737 74632 696569

45 15 25128 696569 11421 164890 19200 696569 85892 801661

46 16 28897 801661 19454 184344 19200 801661 98503 919364

47 17 28897 919364 19454 203798 19200 919364 112628 1051192

48 18 28897 1051192 19454 223252 19200 1051192 128447 1198839

49 19 28897 1198839 19454 242706 19200 1198839 146165 1364204

50 20 28897 1364204 19454 262160 19200 1364204 166008 1549412

51 21 33232 1549412 23435 285595 19200 1549412 188233 1756845

52 22 33232 1756845 23435 309030 19200 1756845 213125 1989170

53 23 33232 1989170 23435 332465 19200 1989170 241004 2249374

54 24 33232 2249374 23435 355900 19200 2249374 272229 2540803

55 25 33232 2540803 23435 379335 19200 2540803 307200 2867203

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.

 2387203

2540803 379335 2867203

 480,000.00


